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Number Of Faces Sizes Available Finishes Available  Suitability

Enzo Micro Tech

Floor

Lappato

300x600

600x600
300x600
600x600
600x1200

e

Matt P5 Smart Tech Variations

Enzo Windmill

300x300

Matt

Enzo Arrow Head

404x356

Matt

Volaré Tiles and Flooring has used its reasonable endeavors to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information contained
here in and, to the extent permitted by law, will not be liable for any inaccuracies, ommissions or errors in this information nor for
any actions taken in reliance on this information.
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EntivaEnzo Range

Entiva Enzo Smart Tech

Coal Cinder Sand Moon

Entiva Enzo Windmill
Coal Cinder Sand Moon
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Entiva Enzo Arrow Head

Moon Sand Cinder Coal
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